RETRW418 - KIDS DOVER - FLEECE LINED JACKET

RETRW418 KIDS DOVER - FLEECE LINED JACKET

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./®

Dolzina telesa (A)
Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)

BARVE:

. Classic Red/Navy . Royal Blue/Navy

3/4
16
48
37
48

REGATTA

PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000

SYMMETRY

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

220 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 polyester fabric

220 series anti-pill Symmetry fleece lining

THERMO GUARD

Polyester lined sleeves with Thermo-Guard insulation

Fleece lined collar

Taped seams

Special Features

Reflective safety piping to lower pockets and back seam

Concealed hood

Studded stormflap with hook and loop

Elasticated cuffs

2 lower zipped pockets

Inner pocket

Printed name label (all sizes)

Concealed zip entrance in lining for embroidery access

Drzava izvora:

China

5/6
16
50,5
39
52

7/8
16

42
57

9/10
16
57

44,5
62

11/12
16
61
47
67

32
16
65
49
72

30 Jan 2026 10:34:03

Page 1 of 1



	RETRW418 KIDS DOVER - FLEECE LINED JACKET
	GLAVNE ZNAČILNOSTI
	SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)
	BARVE:

